
Tender: NIQ- 52 of AE/CMSD/PHE Dte. Of 2024-2025

1.  General  Information  

Type NIQ Category Goods Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District COOCH BEHAR Inviting Authority Asst. Engineer, Coochbehar Mech Sub Division

Tender

Reference

NIQ- 52 of

AE/CMSD/PHE Dte.

Of 2024-2025

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 010/CMSD Memo Date 07-01-2025

e Tender Id Description
Supply & delivery of Various types of materials at different PWSS and adjacent water supply

scheme in the dist of Coochbehar under NMD-II ,PHE Dte.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 07-01-2025 04:20 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 17-01-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 15-01-2025 04:00 PM Last Date of Permission 15-01-2025 05:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 17-01-2025 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 17-01-2025 05:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Supply & delivery of Stand by Pumping machinery for AMBARI PWSS and

adjacent water supply scheme in the dist of Coochbehar under NMD-II ,PHE

Dte.

26016.64 10 DAYS N.A.

2

Supply & delivery of 80mm dia M.S seamless Column pipe at AMBARI PWSS

& adjacent w/s scheme in the district of Coochbehar under Northern

Mechanical Division-II P.H.E Dte.

94459.00 10 DAYS N.A.

3

Supply & delivery of 80mm dia M.S seamless Column pipe at BANESWAR

PWSS & adjacent w/s scheme in the district of Coochbehar under Northern 94459.00 10 DAYS N.A.



Mechanical Division-II P.H.E Dte.

4

Supply & delivery of 80mm dia M.S seamless Column pipe at KHAGRABARI

PWSS & adjacent w/s scheme in the district of Coochbehar under Northern

Mechanical Division-II P.H.E Dte.

94459.00 10 DAYS N.A.

5

Supply& delivery of Starter Panel for emergency breakdown maintenance

at BARAKAIMARI PWSS and adjacent W/S Scheme in the district of

Coochbehar under Northern Mechanical Division-II P.H.E Dte.

93172.80 10 DAYS N.A.

6

Supply & delivery of Starter Panel for emergency breakdown maintenance

at NALANGIBARI PWSS and adjacent W/S Scheme in the district of

Coochbehar under Northern Mechanical Division-II P.H.E Dte.

93144.48 10 DAYS N.A.

7

Supply& delivery of Starter Panel for emergency breakdown maintenance

at SITAI PWSS and adjacent W/S Scheme in the district of Coochbehar

under Northern Mechanical Division-II P.H.E Dte.

88131.84 10 DAYS N.A.

8

Supply& delivery of Starter Panel for emergency breakdown maintenance

at BHERBHERI(GRAMIN) PWSS and adjacent W/S Scheme in the district of

Coochbehar under Northern Mechanical Division-II P.H.E Dte.

88131.84 10 DAYS N.A.

9

Supply& delivery of Starter Panel for emergency breakdown maintenance

at CHEKIACHARA PWSS and adjacent W/S Scheme in the district of

Coochbehar under Northern Mechanical Division-II P.H.E Dte.

93144.48 10 DAYS N.A.

10

Supply& delivery of Starter Panel for emergency breakdown maintenance

at CHHATKATERBARI PWSS and adjacent W/S Scheme in the district of

Coochbehar under Northern Mechanical Division-II P.H.E Dte.

93172.80 10 DAYS N.A.

11

Supply,delivery of different electro mechanical components at TW NO. II

(Replacement) under Chekiachara Water Supply Scheme in the dist. of

Coochbehar under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.

92431.76 10 DAYS N.A.

12

Supply,delivery of different electro mechanical components at TW NO. I

(Replacement) under PURBA FULKARDABRI Water Supply Scheme in the dist.

of Coochbehar under NMD-II,PHE.Dte.

92431.76 10 DAYS N.A.

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NOTICE pdf.pdf

2 WB2911.pdf


	Tender: NIQ- 52 of AE/CMSD/PHE Dte. Of 2024-2025
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


